
Particulars of Fees BPES- Ist BPES- IInd BPES- III rd

Admission Fee 15.00 15.00 15.00
Tuition Fee 800.00 800.00 800.00

A Other Fee
1 Registration Fee 1000.00 ………. ……….
2 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
3 Labortory Fee ………. ………. 550.00
4 Camp Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
5 Sports Yoga Material 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
6 Medical Chekup 50.00 50.00 50.00
7 Souvinir/Magzine 200.00 200.00 200.00
8 Gymnasium Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
9 Medical Aid 100.00 100.00 100.00

10 Uniform Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
11 Course Material 500.00 500.00 500.00
12 Competition 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

Total 8665.00 7665.00 8215.00
B Other Fee

1 Examination 2200.00 2200.00 2200.00
2 University Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00
3 Degree Procesing Fee ………. ………. 300.00
4 Career Oriented Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 Blazer (As Applicable) 1000.00 ………. ……….
6 I Card/Diary 150.00 150.00 150.00

Total 4050.00 3050.00 3350.00

Grant Total A+B 12715.00 10715.00 11565.00

Note :- This Fee structure is approved by Govt. of Maharashtra and attached for information only.

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

  Students for the Session 2021-2022

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's

 Fees Structure BPES- I, II,III For Grant Courses

Sr.
No.



Particulars of Fees BPES- Ist BPES- IInd BPES- III rd

C Instituional Fee
1 Membership 400.00 400.00 400.00
2 Hostel 8500.00 8500.00 8500.00

Total 8900.00 8900.00 8900.00
3 Mess Fee( Per Month) 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00
4 Mess Maintenance 1000.00 500.00 500.00

Fees Structure BPES- I, II,III For Non- Grant Courses

Sr.
No.

 Students for the Session 2021-2022

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI



Particulars of Fees BPED- Ist BPEd- IInd 

Admission Fee 100.00 100.00
Tuition Fee 3000.00 3000.00

B Other Fee
1 Registration 1000.00 ……….
2 Library Fee 500.00 500.00
3 Labortory Fee 550.00 550.00
4 Camp/ Trip/ Edu. Tour Fee 1000.00 1000.00
5 Sports Yoga Material 1000.00 1000.00
6 Medical Chekup 50.00 50.00
7 Souvenir/Magzine 200.00 200.00
8 Gymnasium Fee 1000.00 1000.00
9 Medical Aid 100.00 100.00

10 Uniform Fee 1500.00 …..
11 Course Material 1000.00 1000.00
12 Competition 1000.00 1000.00

Total 12000.00 9500.00
C Other Fee
1 Examination 2200.00 2200.00
2 University Fee 205.00 205.00
3 Degree Procesing Fee ………. 300.00
4 Blazer (As Applicable) 1000.00 ……….
5 I Card/Diary 150.00 150.00

Total 3555.00 2855.00
Grant Total A+B+C 15555.00 12355.00

Note :- This Fee structure is approved by Govt. of Maharashtra and attached for information only.

A

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Fees Structure BPEd- I, II For Grant Courses

  Students for the Session 2021-2022

Sr.
No.



Particulars of Fees BPED- Ist BPEd- IInd 

D Instituional Fee
1 Membership 400.00 400.00
2 Hostel 8500.00 8500.00
3 Maintenance of Infrastructure 1000.00

Total 9900.00 8900.00
4 Mess Fee( Per Month) 2300.00 2300.00
5 Mess Maintenance 1000.00 500.00

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Fees Structure BPEd- I, II For Grant Courses

 Maharashtra Students for the Session 2021-2022
Sr.
No.



Particulars of Fees BPES- Ist BPES- IInd BPES- III rd

Admission Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
Tuition Fee 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00

A Other Fee
1 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
2 Labortory Fee ………. ………. 550.00
3 Camp Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
4 Sports Yoga Material 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
5 Medical Chekup 50.00 50.00 50.00
6 Souvinir/Magzine 200.00 200.00 200.00
7 Gymnasium Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8 Medical Aid 100.00 100.00 100.00
9 Uniform Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00

10 Course Material 500.00 500.00 500.00
11 Competition 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

Total 21950.00 21950.00 22500.00
B Other Fee

1 Examination 2200.00 2200.00 2200.00
2 University Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00
3 Degree Procesing Fee ………. ………. 300.00
4 Career Oriented Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 Blazer (As Applicable) 1000.00 ………. ……….
6 I Card/Diary 150.00 150.00 150.00
7 Social/ Corpus Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00

Total 4250.00 3250.00 3550.00

Grant Total A+B 26200.00 25200.00 26050.00

Note :- This Fee structure is approved by Govt. of Maharashtra and attached for information only.

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
 Fees Structure BPES- I, II,III For Non Grant Courses

  Students for the Session 2021-2022

Sr.
No.



Particulars of Fees BPES- Ist BPES- IInd BPES- III rd

C Instituional Fee
1 Membership Fee 400.00 400.00 400.00
2 Hostel Fee 8500.00 8500.00 8500.00
3 Maint. Of Infrastructure 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
4 Corpus Fund 200.00 200.00 Nil

Total 10100.00 10100.00 9900.00
3 Mess Fee( Per Month) 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00
4 Mess Maintenance 1000.00 500.00 500.00

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Fees Structure BPES- I, II,III For Non- Grant Courses

  Students for the Session 2021-2022

Sr.
No.



Particulars of Fees BPED- Ist BPEd- IInd 

A College Fee
Admission Fee
& Tuition Fee

C Other Fee
1 Examination 2200.00 2200.00
2 University Fee 205.00 205.00
3 Degree Procesing Fee ………. 300.00

Total 2405.00 2705.00
Grant Total A+B 23573.00 23873.00

 No. of Students
I St Year
Ind Year
Total

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Fees Structure BPEd- I, II For Non-Grant Courses

 Students for the Session 2021-2022

Sr.
No.

21168.00 21168.00



Particulars of Fees BPED- Ist BPEd- IInd 

D Instituional Fee
1 Membership Fee (Optional) 400.00 400.00
2 Hostel Fee (Optional) 8500.00 8500.00
3 Uniform Fee 2500.00 1500.00
4 Sourenir/Magazine 200.00 200.00

Total 11600.00 10600.00
4 Mess Fee( Per Month) 2300.00 2300.00
5 Mess Maintenance 1000.00 500.00

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Fees Structure BPEd- I, II For Grant Courses

Sr.
No.

  Students for the Session 2021-2022



Particulars of Fees BPED- Ist BPEd- IInd 

A College Fee
Admission Tuition &  Development 
Fee

33574.00 33574.00

B Other Fee
1 Examination Fee 2200.00 2200.00
2 University Fee 205.00 205.00
3 Degree Procesing Fee 300.00

Total 2405.00 2705.00

Grant Total 35979.00 36279.00

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Fees Structure MPEd- I, II For Non-Grant Courses

  Students for the Session 2021-2022

Sr.
No.



Particulars of Fees BPED- Ist BPEd- IInd 

C Instituional Fee
1 Membership Fee (Optional) 400.00 400.00
2 Hostel Fee (Optional) 9500.00 9500.00
3 Uniform Fee 3000.00 ……….
4 Sourenir/Magazine 200.00 200.00

Total 13100.00 10100.00
4 Mess Fee( Per Month) 2300.00 2300.00
5 Mess Maintenance 1000.00 500.00

Shree H.V.P.Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Fees Structure MPEd- I, II For Non-Grant Courses

Students for the Session 2021-2022

Sr.
No.


